
Meeks 8 points, 11 rebounds and 
3 assists; Karlee Roach 4 points 
and 2 rebounds; Kodi Drennan 3 
points; Bianca Huapilla 3 points 
and 4 rebounds; Kassie O’Dell 1 
point and 2 rebounds; and 
Sandra Flores 1 rebound.

The Lady Steers also defeated 
Blackwell’s Lady Hornets 48-
22.

Statistics include:  Bianca 
Huapilla 17 points, 10 rebounds, 
2 assists and 6 steals; Brady 
Clawson 14 points, 15 rebounds, 
5 assists and 2 steals; Pammy 
Meeks 6 points and 6 rebounds; 

Karlee Roach 6 points and 4 
rebounds; Justice Saucedo 2 
points and 3 rebounds; Kandace 

Skipworth 2 points; Kassie 
O’Dell 1 point, 7 rebounds and 
2 assists; Sandra Flores 4 

The Lady Steers ended out 
2013 and began 2014 with a 
pair of victories.

The Lady Steers defeated the 
Eden Lady Bulldogs 37-30. 

Statistics include:  Brady 
Clawson 18 points, 11 
rebounds, and 3 assists; Pammy 
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rebounds; Kodi Drennan 1 
rebound; and Anna Huapilla 1 
rebound.

School
Menu

ROBERT LEE SCHOOL NEWS

French toast sticks, juice, 
milk

Eggs, biscuits, gravy, juice, 
milk 

Waffle and chicken patty, 
juice, milk

Cinnamon roll, juice, milk

No school

Beef & bean burrito, broccoli 
bites w/ranch, salad, mandarine 
oranges, milk

Crispy tacos, salsa, salad, 
charro beans, cinnamon 
applesauce, milk

Chicken nuggets, gravy, 
cream potatoes, carrots, roll, 
strawberries & bananas, milk

Hot dog, tator tots, fresh 
veggie cup, fruit, milk

No school

#7133

#7149

#7150

#6557A

#P147B

#5178

#6515A

#7152

#6585A

#6549A

#P270A

#7154

#6618A

#P209A

#Q273A
Black w/Charcoal Cloth

White Suede w/Black Leather

Ingot Silver with Gray Interior

Ingot Silver with Gray Leather ¥ Moonroof!

Tuxedo Black w/Black Leather ¥ Navigation ¥ Double Moon Roof

Ingot Silver w/Graphite Cloth Interior

Grabber Blue w/Charcoal Interior

Adobe w/Tan Leather ¥ 52K Miles ¥ Really Nice!

Silver w/Black Leather ¥ Super Sporty ¥ 21K Miles!

Ruby Red Metallic w/Tan Leather

Red w/Charcoal Interior ¥ Super Sporty!

Magnetic Gray w/3rd Row Seating

Redfire Metallic w/Graphite Cloth Interior

Oxford White w/Gray Cloth ¥ Really Nice!

White w/Graphite Leather ¥ Sharp!


